
Мемориал им. ЗТ РФ Н.Тимошининой

СК Олимпийская деревня 80

18 Ноябрь 2020 г. ~ 20 Ноябрь 2020 г.

Москва

Рейтинги

Ранг Баллы Имя

7.0.6.1

3м_В_юниоры

1 434,60 Роман Кобзев (2006)  -- МГФСО

2 425,15 Алексей Плотников (2006)  -- МГФСО

3 403,50 Глеб Рябов (2008)  -- ЦСКА

4 400,75 Калашников Илья (2005)  -- МГФСО #10009

5 389,00 Максим Гулидов (2006)  -- ЦСКА

6 385,50 Султан Новрузов (2008)  -- МГФСО #10009

7 379,60 Эрик Авакян (2005)  -- МГФСО

8 376,15 Артем Носулич (2008)  -- МГФСО

9 354,10 Станислав Годунов (2006)  -- МГФСО

10 344,40 Ярослав Петров (2008)  -- МГФСО

11 331,40 Кирилл Кириллов (2007)  -- ЦСКА

1м_В_юниоры

1 469,85 Роман Кобзев (2006)  -- МГФСО

2 391,10 Калашников Илья (2005)  -- МГФСО #10009

3 380,25 Алексей Плотников (2006)  -- МГФСО

4 359,95 Артем Носулич (2008)  -- МГФСО

5 358,55 Максим Гулидов (2006)  -- ЦСКА

6 355,90 Глеб Рябов (2008)  -- ЦСКА

7 351,10 Эрик Авакян (2005)  -- МГФСО

8 350,70 Станислав Годунов (2006)  -- МГФСО

9 335,15 Амир Яхшиев (2006)  -- ЦСКА

10 332,15 Кирилл Кириллов (2007)  -- ЦСКА

11 329,20 Ярослав Петров (2008)  -- МГФСО

12 309,80 Михаил Сидельников (2007)  -- МГФСО

1м_В_юниорки

1 331,70 Вера [23] Шевердина (2007)  -- МГФСО

2 322,55 Евдокия Гайдай-Турлова (2006)  -- ЦСКА

3 315,30 Анастасия Кондратьева (2008)  -- МГФСО

4 315,20 Лия Малькина (2007)  -- МГФСО

5 311,45 Арина Бараноа (2006)  -- МГФСО

6 309,10 Ирина Украинец (2006)  -- ЦСКА

7 301,10 Тамара Лосева В/к (2008)  -- ЦСКА

8 300,80 Кристина Кашлакова (2007)  -- МГФСО

9 295,85 Варвара Грузинская (2008)  -- МГФСО

10 292,55 Анастасия Бажанова (2005)  -- МГФСО

11 286,40 Елизавета Маликова (2007)  -- Мгфсо

12 282,60 Екатерина Леонова (2005)  -- ЦСКА

13 276,65 Ульяна Филиппова (2008)  -- МГФСО
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Ранг Баллы Имя

3м_В_юниорки

1 342,00 Лия Малькина (2007)  -- МГФСО

2 341,00 Варвара Грузинская (2008)  -- МГФСО

3 327,90 Евдокия Гайдай-Турлова (2006)  -- ЦСКА

4 323,65 Анастасия Кондратьева (2008)  -- МГФСО

5 322,00 Арина Бараноа (2006)  -- МГФСО

6 317,50 Марина Подъяпольская (2005)  -- Мгфсо

7 308,20 Анастасия Бажанова (2005)  -- МГФСО

8 299,45 Софья Иванова (2008)  -- МГФСО

9 296,65 Кристина Кашлакова (2007)  -- МГФСО

10 293,10 Ирина Украинец (2006)  -- ЦСКА

11 282,00 Тамара Лосева В/к (2008)  -- ЦСКА

12 273,90 Вера Шевердина (2007)  -- МГФСО

13 270,20 Ульяна Филиппова (2008)  -- МГФСО

14 245,55 Елизавета Маликова (2007)  -- Мгфсо

Выш_В_юниоры

1 452,55 Роман Кобзев (2006)  -- МГФСО

2 425,95 Калашников Илья (2005)  -- МГФСО #10009

3 414,75 Султан Новрузов (2008)  -- МГФСО #10009

4 382,65 Максим Гулидов (2006)  -- ЦСКА

5 366,20 Алексей Плотников (2006)  -- МГФСО

6 326,50 Эрик Авакян (2005)  -- МГФСО

7 304,50 Ярослав Петров (2008)  -- МГФСО

8 287,90 Станислав Годунов (2006)  -- МГФСО

Выш_В_юниорки

1 302,85 Арина Бараноа (2006)  -- МГФСО

2 293,00 Лия Малькина (2007)  -- МГФСО

3 291,75 Софья Иванова (2008)  -- МГФСО

4 285,65 Марина Подъяпольская (2005)  -- Мгфсо

5 281,35 Анастасия Кондратьева (2008)  -- МГФСО

6 277,10 Вера Шевердина (2007)  -- МГФСО

7 274,20 Ульяна Филиппова (2008)  -- МГФСО

8 246,20 Кристина Кашлакова (2007)  -- МГФСО

1м_А_юниоры

1 409,90 Александр Козачок (2004)  -- МГФСО

2 406,85 Данила Чирцев (2002)  -- Цска

3 396,85 Георгий Позняк (2004)  -- МГФСО

4 386,15 Андрей Антонов (2002)  -- МГФСО

5 351,55 Кирилл Антонов (2004)  -- МГФСО

6 347,45 Георгий [55] Голубев (2003)  -- МГФСО

1м_А_юниорки

1 410,90 Елизавета Кансо (2004)  -- Мгфсо

2 394,70 Евдокия Шейдт (2004)  -- МГФСО

3 345,15 Анастасия Вершинина (2004)  -- Цска

4 328,90 Нелли Садова (2003)  -- МГФСО

5 328,25 Анастасия Тарасова (2003)  -- Цска

6 326,90 Вилетта Михайлишина (2004)  -- МГФСО
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Ранг Баллы Имя

3м_А_юниоры

1 498,40 Сандро Рогава (2003)  -- Мгфсо

2 418,05 Александр Козачок (2004)  -- МГФСО

3 416,90 Данила Чирцев (2002)  -- Цска

4 404,80 Данила Попов (2004)  -- Цска

5 393,85 Георгий [55] Голубев (2003)  -- МГФСО

6 386,30 Кирилл Антонов (2004)  -- МГФСО

3м_А_юниорки

1 440,25 Евдокия Шейдт (2004)  -- МГФСО

2 397,35 Анастасия Вершинина (2004)  -- Цска

Выш_А_юниоры

1 449,50 Сандро Рогава (2003)  -- Мгфсо

2 431,75 Данила Попов (2004)  -- Цска

3 381,20 Константин Измайлов (2003)  -- Цска

4 371,70 Георгий [55] Голубев (2003)  -- МГФСО

Выш_А_юниорки

1 382,25 Евдокия Шейдт (2004)  -- МГФСО

2 364,15 Елизавета Кансо (2004)  -- Мгфсо

3мСХ_юниоры

1 251,91 Роман Кобзев (2006) + Сандро Рогава (2003)  -- МГФСО + Мгфсо

2 244,56 Султан Новрузов (2008) + Глеб Рябов (2008)  -- МГФСО + ЦСКА

3 234,30 Алексей Плотников (2006) + Стас Годунов (2006)  -- МГФСО

4 233,28 Данила Чирцев (2002) + Константин Измайлов (2003)  -- Цска

5 232,62 Георгий [55] Голубев (2003) + Александр [56] Козачок (2004)  --
МГФСО

6 203,55 Амир Яхшиев (2006) + Максим Гулидов (2006)  -- ЦСКА

3мСХ_юниорки

1 233,91 Лия Малькина (2007) + Вера Шевердина (2007)  -- МГФСО

2 224,40 Марина Подъяпольская (2005) + Арина Бараноа (2006)  -- Мгфсо
+ МГФСО

3 222,27 Анастасия Кондратьева (2008) + Варвара Грузинская (2008)  --
МГФСО

4 220,41 Кристина Кашлакова (2007) + Кристина Мясников (2008)  --
МГФСО + мгфсо
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